Description
The WL450 All Stainless Level Transmitter offers
standard features and a level of performance
that far exceed those of other comparably priced
transmitters.  The WL450 features a 316L stainless
steel diaphragm, digital temperature compensation,
and environmentally neutral Hytrel® cable.  These
assets enable the unit to provide a high level of

•  Highly stable digital temperature compensa-
tion
•  16-bit internal digital error correction
•  Durable and environmentally neutral Hytrel®
cable
•  Custom cable lengths and ranges are avail-
able
WL450 All Stainless Level Transmitter
Submersible stainless steel diaphragm water level transmitters
Ordering & Options
All Stainless Level Transmitters
Order No. Sensor Range
(Ft/Head)
Cable Length
WL450-003 0 to 3' 25'
WL450-015 0 to 15' 25'
WL450-030 0 to 30' 50'
WL450-060 0 to 60' 100'
WL450-120 0 to 120' 150'
WL450-250 0 to 250' 300'
WL450-500 0 to 500' 510'
WL450-CUS Custom Range Custom Length
Options
Order No. Description
WL450-EXC Extra Hytrel® Vented Cable (up to a total of